BORR DRILLING LTD

BORR DRILLING LTD

ISIN: BMG1466R1732

Overview

2024/07/29 22:00:02

Price
6.45 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-3.73% (-0.25)

ISIN BMG1466R1732
Symbol BORR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,570 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

6.41 USD (100)
6.49 USD (300)
6.75 USD

6.75 USD
6.405 USD
6.70 USD
6.506765 USD
1,578,634
10,270,217.14
8,588

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/29 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/26 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/25 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=263841749,263841758,263841766,263841775,263841829
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG1466R1732&ID_NOTATION=217505740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d47edc92a37ef4a258f19a844896693e77377d4396583ac2560618e6207f8138&idfile=60755&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60755%2F2024-07-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b1e067f4c23014430&time=1722388693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1ae95ce310f79a1f31fd2552e87aa584696d2e0e5b183f7c1d2b0fa3d9d8f6a&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4e47748220b2e137e&time=1722388693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cdbc8727fd00441bb295a432bfdfa6f8338a35f9d81ea98e2dc5b1b0aaf69a9&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b4dfd99dc141c34ec&time=1722388693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=691ec2b54be0cc8838699d7f89f0928eadae8f808eb6f9e325394fdcd04aecf4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ce131eff84c8f8df&time=1722388693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb96b5cb58ee2de2e5fcfde618e6588b0857f49e3c39b90c4087d4773e235ae8&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=700425bec697526c8&time=1722388693&tool=RSC

BORR DRILLING LTD

Details

2024/07/29 22:00:02

Price
6.45 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-3.73% (-0.25)

BMG1466R1732

BORR
NYSE
usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock

1,570 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.41 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 6.49 USD (300)
Open 6.75 USD
High 6.75 USD
Low 6.405 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.70 USD
VWAP 6.506765 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,578,634
Trading volume 10,270,217.14
Number of trades 8,588
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -12.60% -23.21% +318.83%
Perf (abs.) -0.93 -1.95 +4.91
Beta 1.46 1.38 1.42
Volatility  47.93 45.99 77.72

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BORR DRILLING LTD

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/
07/29
Stuttgart 2024/
07/29
NYSE 2024/
07/29
Munich 2024/
07/29
London Stock Exchange 2024/

Time

22:02

15:32

22:00

08:11

16:20

6.65 USD (1,777,102
6.47 USD (1,728,797
6.25 USD (2,101,969
6.59 USD (1,783,625
7.47 USD (2024/01/03
5.19 USD (2024/04/30
9.01 USD (2023/08/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.19 USD (2024/04/30)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

5.925 EUR 1

6.09 EUR 9

6.45USD 10.27 8,588

6.19 EUR 1

14.99 NOK 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=217505740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263862957
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262442088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297844276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261380730

BORR DRILLING LTD

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

17:15 589 EUR 0.00

18:00 73.25 NOK 0.01

19:30 5.81 EUR 0.00

21:43 5945 EUR 0.00

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261380730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196774185
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=236760848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361388057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226987805

BORR DRILLING LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
[ |
o r+ Borr
4 » 10
-4
»> 2« Drilling

Contact Details
BORR DRILLING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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